
Inter-Lakes School District 

School Bus Route #7 Afternoon 

 
Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop 

   

2:50 PM  Arrive at ILES - Community Center Bus 

3:10 PM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School 

3:15 PM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School 

   

3:30 PM 1 Rte 3 @ Public Works 

3:33 PM 2 Cricle Drive @ Community Center 

3:37 PM 3 Rte 3 @ Boynton 

3:38 PM 4 Rte 3 @ Ridge Berry Ln 

3:39 PM 5 428 @ D.W. Hwy 

3:39 PM 6 388 Route 3 

3:42 PM 7 130 Rte 3 

3:43 PM 8 Rte 3 @ Tufts Lane 

3:45 PM 9 667 Dane Rd 

3:46 PM 9 335 @ Rte 3 

3:46 PM 11 Rte 3 @ Beaverside Dr. 

3:47 PM 12 13 College Rd 

3:50 PM 13 58 Keyser Rd 

3:51 PM 14 122 Keyser Rd 

3:52 PM 15 128 Keyser Rd 

3:53 PM 16 68 Keyser Rd 

3:55 PM 17 38 Keyser Rd 

3:55 PM 18 9 Keyser Rd 

   

   

Last Updated Sunday, October 30, 2022 

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather may impact times. 

 


